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Total

No. of
Dwellings

81,065
25,295
15,188
9,380
4,630
2,146
918

130

138,752

Less
Exemptions

1,180.29
261.39
174.38

75.14
28.51
16.27

7.12

4.01

1,747.11

Calculation of Doncaster Council Tax Base 2020/2021

Less
Disablement
Reductions

-297

161

26

20

34

34

-12

32

Less
Appeals

Less
Discounts

22.25
8,207.63
2,078.54
1,085.80
512.32
208.54
84.66

50.07

9.09

12,258.90

Less
Locally
Defined
Discounts

81.25
1.75
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

83.50

Plus
Empty
Property
Premium

611
74
59
21

19

12

805

Plus
Adjustment
for Net

property
Additions/
Reductions

527
239
136
213
51
27

12

1206

Appendix 1

Less Total Total
Local Effective Number
Council Number of Band D
Tax of equivalent

Support  Dwellings  dwellings

62.76 212.0 117.8
16,249.05 56,323.8  37,549.2
1,552.15  21,688.2 16,868.6
596.36  13,506.0 12,005.3
160.30 8,832.2 8,832.2
68.37 4,360.6 5,329.6
23.45 2,049.6 2,960.6
4.14 886.7 1,477.8

0.58 97.3 194.8

18,717.14 107,956.4  85,335.7

Tax Base after
Adjustment for
Loss on
collection @
98.6%

116.1
37,023.5
16,632.4
11,837.2

8,708.6
5,255.0
2,919.1
1,457.1

191.9

84,141



